Board Field Centre 1
BC

BONNVYVILLE

DRAYTON VALLEY

Estevan

GRANDE PRAIRIE

Kindersley

Lloydminster

RED DEER

St. Albert

Swift Current
WAINWRIGHT

Account Name
Crew Energy Inc.

imperial Oil

Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Vermilion Energy Inc

Near_LSD 1
Attachie

cityCold Lake #1498

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo

Cynthia

Niton Junction

Peyto
Mancal Energy Inc

Canadian Natural Resources Limited
Crescent Point Energy Corp.

TORC Oil & Gas Ltd

PETRO-LIN ENERGY CORPORATION
Hummingbird Energy Inc

ALLIED ENERGY CORP.

Tourmaline Ol Corp

Paramount Resources Ltd.
Birchcliff Energy Ltd.

Advantage Oil and Gas Ltd.
Baytex Energy Corp.

Whitecap Resources Inc.

Teine Energy Ltd

Novus Energy Inc.
Crescent Point Energy Corp.
Husky Energy

Bruin Oil & Gas Inc
Bonavista Energy Corporation
Westbrick Energy Ltd

Spur Petroleum Ltd.

Royal Helium Corporation
Karve Energy Inc.

and D Corp.

Cynthia
Lodgepole
Marlboro
Brock
Griffin
Lake Alma
Tecumseh

Browning
The Gap
Weyburn

Lomond
Greenview No. 16
cityGrovedale
Grovedale

Saddle Hills County

Kindersley
Mountain View

Oakdale
Progress

Winslow

Monet

Winslow
Kindersley
Mountain View
Paynton

Round Valley
Parkland Beach
O'Chiese #203

Marten Beach

Lone Tree
cityVeteran

Surface Location
DLS: C 01-27-082-22
DLS: B 01-27-082-22
DLS: A 01-27-082-22
DLS: 01-27-082-22
08-17-066-03W4
13-16-066-03W4
13-16-066-03W4
02-20-066-03W4.
01-04-068-04W4.
01-04-068-04W4.
01-04-068-04W4
13-14-050-13W5
13-14-050-13W5
01-29-053-13W5
08-01-056-21W5
08-01-056-21W5
09-25-049-13W5
08-21-048-11W5
14-35-051-18W5
03-16-008-05W2
13-21-007-11W2
02-04-002-16W2
16-13-009-08W2
04-04-008-07W2
14-02-006-06W2
16-32-004-20W2
08-05-007-14W2
04-25-005-14W2
07-10-062-04W6
07-10-062-04W6
01-25-068-06W6
04-28-066-04W6
04-04-078-13W6
13-34-075-13W6
09-21-030-21W3
13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
04-36-031-23W3
11-27-034-24W3
11-27-034-24W3
11-27-034-24W3
03-08-031-21W3
03-08-031-21W3
05-09-031-21W3
07-17-031-21W3
06-14-031-21W3
04-32-025-17W3
04-32-025-17W3
04-32-025-17W3
16-26-032-19W3
16-35-032-19W3
12-27-029-26W3
12-27-029-26W3
07-19-031-18W3
07-19-031-18W3
09-03-048-21W3
16-28-042-24W3
14-01-042-28W4
14-01-042-28W4
11-10-044-09W5
01-31-076-07W5
11-24-076-06W5
10-24-076-06W5
13-22-003-17W3
09-14-035-09W4

Field Terminating Zone
MOBERLY LAKE MONTNEY
MOBERLY LAKE MONTNEY
MOBERLY LAKE MONTNEY
MOBERLY LAKE MONTNEY

LEMING CLEARWATER FM
LEMING CLEARWATER FM
LEMING CLEARWATER FM
LEMING CLEARWATER FM
MOORE MCMURRAY FM
MOORE MCMURRAY FM
MOORE MCMURRAY FM
WESTPEM ELLERSLIE MBR
WESTPEM ELLERSLIE MBR
CARROT CR ELLERSLIE MBR
SUNDANCE NOTIKEWIN MBR
SUNDANCE NOTIKEWIN MBR
PEMBINA ELLERSLIE MBR
PEMBINA ELLERSLIE MBR

EDSON FALHER MBR
BAKKEN FORMATION VIEWFIELD BAKKEN
BAKKEN FORMATION VIEWFIELD BAKKEN
TORQUAY FORMATIO! TORQUAY

BAKKEN FORMATION VIEWFIELD BAKKEN
BAKKEN FORMATION VIEWFIELD BAKKEN

FROBISHER BEDS FROBISHER
INTERLAKE GROUP  INTERLAKE
MIDALE BEDS MIDALE
MANNVILLE GROUP  MANNVILLE
KAKWA SPIRIT RIVER FM
KAKWA SPIRIT RIVER FM
ELMWORTH MONTNEY FM
ELMWORTH BELLOY FM
POUCE COU MONTNEY FM
SINCLAIR MONTNEY FM

VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION

DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
EUREKA VIKING
VIKING

VIKING

DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
VIKING

VIKING

VIKING

PLENTY VIKING
PLENTY VIKING
WHITESIDE VIKING
WHITESIDE VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING
DODSLAND VIKING

DINA MEMBER SPARKY

COLONY MEMBER  COLONY
MORNINGS! UPPER MANNVILLE
MORNINGSI| UPPER MANNVILLE
WILLESDEN UPPER MANNVILLE
NIPISI CLEARWATER FM
MARTEN CLEARWATER FM
MARTEN CLEARWATER FM
PRECAMBRIAN DEADWOOD
PROVOST VIKING FM

™M
™M
FM

Pad Drilling

08-17-066-03W4
13-16-066-03W4
13-16-066-03W4

01-04-068-04W4.
01-04-068-04W4
01-04-068-04W4
13-14-050-13W5
13-14-050-13W5
01-29-053-13W5
08-01-056-21W5
08-01-056-21W5

03-16-008-05W2

16-13-009-08W2

14-02-006-06W2
16-32-004-20W2
08-05-007-14W2

07-10-062-04W6
07-10-062-04W6

04-28-066-04W6
04-04-078-13W6
13-34-075-13W6

13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
13-10-031-18W3
04-36-031-23W3
11-27-034-24W3
11-27-034-24W3
11-27-034-24W3
03-08-031-21W3
03-08-031-21W3

04-32-025-17W3
04-32-025-17W3
04-32-025-17W3
16-26-032-19W3

12-27-029-26W3
12-27-029-26W3
07-19-031-18W3
07-19-031-18W3
09-03-048-21W3

14-01-042-28W4

14-01-042-28W4
11-10-044-09W5

09-14-035-09W4

Drilling Operation
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
VERTICAL
VERTICAL
DIRECTIONAL
VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
DIRECTIONAL
VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL
VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL

Substance

CRUDE BITUMEN
CRUDE BITUMEN
CRUDE BITUMEN
CRUDE BITUMEN
NONE
NONE
NONE

CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
Disposal Well
GAS

CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
Observation well
Observation well

GAS

GAS

CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
Helium Well
CRUDE OIL

Licence Number
41088
41087
41086
41085
498818
498817
498820
498819
498806
498805
498804
498823
498822
498821
498802
498801
498815

5k0140206
5$K0140213
5K0140184
5K0140207
5K0140187
5K0140191
$K0140215
5k0140208
5k0140205
498812

498813

498811

498803

498824

498807

5k0140186
5k0140198
5K0140197
5$K0140199
5K0140196
5K0140216
5K0140183
$K0140182
$K0140181
5k0140194
5K0140192
5K0140188
5K0140189
5K0140190
5K0140202
$K0140204
5k0140203
k0140212
5K0140214
5K0140210
5K0140211
5K0140200
5K0140201
5K0140185
$K0140195
498800

498799

498825

498816

498809

498808

$K0140209
498826

Licence Date
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/25/2020
11/26/2020
11/20/2020
11/25/2020
11/23/2020
11/24/2020
11/26/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/20/2020
11/26/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/26/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/20/2020
11/24/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/27/2020
11/24/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/26/2020
11/27/2020

Coordinates (Latitude)
56.1315914
56.1316518
56.1317123
56.1317727

54.709797
54.717019
54.717019
54.720652
54.85155
54.85155
54.85155
53.321588
53.321588
53.601214
53.808417
53.808417
53.259726
53.154199
53.451973
49640987
49.578942
49.08935
49.739217
49.611884
49.448257
49.346196
49.528216
49.40827
54.346823
54346823
54.910714
54.736278
55.725045
55.546715
51.585816
51.646805
51.646805
51646805
51.646805
51.694098
51.949061
51.949061
51.949061
51635824
51635824
51639438
51.654102
51.654095
51.170689
51.170689
51.170689
51.777858
51.792296
51.5131
51.5131
51.668599
51.668599
53.112603
52.651416
52.592459
52.592459
52.779712
55.623074
55.601137
55.601133
49.230724
52.0066

Coordinates (Longitude)
-121.3426962
-121.3425761
-121.3424576
-121.3423392

-110.412571
-110.406032
-110.406032
-110.418772
-110.542827
-110.542827
-110.542827
-115.802504
-115.802504
-115.871975
-116.977536
-116.977536
-115.760028
-115.540571
-116.547202
-102.630101
-103.448802
-104.085015
-102.957768
-102.906629
-102.715655
-104.654586
-103.861105
-103.774874
-118.509378
-118.509378
-118.766458
-118.550742
-119.962145
-119.936256

-108.88983
-108.481708
-108.481708
-108.481708
-108.481708
-109.143407
-109.326547
-109.326547
-109.326547

-108.94848

-108.94848
-108.930626

-108.94264
-108.877566
-108.349753
-108.349753
-108.349753
-108.582339
-108.582339
-109.587141
-109.587141
-108.541005
-108.541005
-108.982077
-109.388156
-113.906106
-113.906106
-115.225501
-115.065352
-114.793643
-114.787256
-108.222844
-111.174677

Well Type

OIL SAND EVALUATION
OIL SAND EVALUATION
OIL SAND EVALUATION
OIL SAND EVALUATION
OBSERVATION
OBSERVATION
OBSERVATION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION

Projected Depth  Province
4800 BC

2900 AB
2243 5K
2500 AB




